21111 Aces & 8's
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba
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Mumber
048497

03615
04544
04889
04958
01321
(4466
05102

31205 TerminBors
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

Mumber

0

SL
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01321
01646
00893
01142
02172
04228
(4466
02150

Mame
Miller, Terrence

Ferris, Richard
Martz, Thomas
Subia, Garmrett
Toews, Ashley
Ortega, Eddie
McClure, Courtney
Turley, Christopher

Mame
Ortega, Eddie

Roza, Zack
Muecke, Kristie
Esquivel, Ricardo
Ortega, Angelica
Ayila, Roberto
MeClure, Courtney
Salsby, Dennis

31305 Misfit Toys
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL  Number Name
00275 Gumns, Aaron

03836 Goodin, Saleena
01328 Spencer, Jeffrey
04634 Marchand, TJ
01668 Rouse, Dodie
04851 Marquess, Laura
04144 Lewy, Glenn
04659  Arguello, Romy

=

L TR N % T TR O

41307 That's What She Saidll!

Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL MNumber Name
02241 Bevans, Ross

02888 Licona, Ricky
02983 Thompson, Bob
03410 Wheeler, Tynan
04406 Brushel, Damien
01486 Cobb, Charles
04690 Hamrick ll, Douglas
05069 Silver, Daniel
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21112 Klein Bottles
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba
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31206 Quantum 8

12236
0080
04911
04956
04570
05042
01442
02309

Loder, Jon

Bissell, Andrea
Boothe, Jordan
Redinger, Bryce
Schaffer, Micholas
Hoffman, Marshal
LaMantia, James
LaMantia, Kelly

Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba
SL  Mumber Mame
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01675
Y3693
36824
01788
00273
01755
01710
12216

31306 Mobius

Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba
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41308 TerminBors
Host: 01336 Coach's G

Franks, Wesley
Smith Jr, James
Benge, Tonda
Buholzer, Tony
Curtis, Antoinette
Ferrari, Comor
Hawking, Becky
McCuiston, Lisa

Number Name
12236 Loder, Jon

00990 RBissell, Andrea
04888 Wantulok, Carly
04970 Schaffer, Nicholas

045911

Boothe, Jordan

04858 Vallarino, Larizza
04856 Redinger, Bryce
05042 Hoffman, Marshal

SL  MNumber Name
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01646 Roza, Fack
01321 Ortega, Eddie
04228 Avila, Roberto

= 02172 Ortega, Angelica
03995 Trimm, Michael

04466

04897  Miller, Terrence
03243 Yanga, Joseph

8.

McClure, Courtney

21205 1Y Cue.... Sometimes
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

Mumber Name
02868 Smith, Andralea

04145 Mormison, Sue
03146 Sheman, Jay
02947 Schatz, Kenneth
03853 Benov, Mark
01618 Howald, Justin
04447 Heckendorn, Todd
04059 Hedaria, Lito
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31307 Section B's
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL Number Mame
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04885
04897
04971
04544
03615
04276
04986
04863

41106 Bank It In
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

Number Mame
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01788
04547
01675
01587
04545
04226
(4242
04301

Subia, Gamett °
Miller, Temence
Esenarro, Jesse

Martz, Thomas

Ferris, Richard

Dayao, Gilbert
Esenarro, Anthony
Miller, Jeffrey

Buholzer, Tony
Moomau, Misty
Franks, Wesley
Hitzel, Joe
Sanbum, Everett
Ineck, Lawrence
Ineck, Theresa
Donham, Ryan

51210 REder Ball
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL  MNumber Mame
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02720
01844
03271
01843
04173
04862
11067

GO TO NEXT PAGE

Murcia, Melbin
Murcia, Karla
Olmedo, Jaime
Martinez, lsrael
Martinez, Antonio
Ambrocio, Esvin
Aranda, Annie


Owner
Pencil

Owner
Pencil


51211 Dennis' Team
Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL  Number
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03835
03016
03723
04583
02160
05014
04156
01888

Name

Sprague, Dennis
Saldana, Karla
Bray-Sprague, Hannah
Kashmier, Timothy
Vastano, Paris

Atlas, Julie

Sprague, Katy
Montoya, Barbara

51305 The Crooked Cue

Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba
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Number
04575

4242
04226
04713
02975
03874
02278
04264

Name
Cortez, Jeremie
Ineck, Theresa
Ineck, Lawrence
Cortez, Amy
Codman, Kelli
Micolson, Samuel
Micolson, Victoria
Whitehouse, Jj

51306 Cue Tang Clan

Host: 01336 Coach's Grill & Sports Ba

SL
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Number
00275

03618
02285
02247

Mame
Gumns, Aaron

Morsworthy, Leah
Kirkpatrick, Koree
MacQuarrie, Amy
Barrett, Alex
Tumer, Billie
Sotomayor, Brian
Goodin, Saleena



Tournament Rules — Coach’s

Entry Fee = free

Winning team gets all their weekly dues paid for in the Summer 2023 session, compliments of Coach’s.

1. Signin at 10am. Doors open at 9am.

2. Tournament will be run just like league night, except 3 people play per round (instead of 5 like on
league night).

3. The 3 people you play during one round can change during later rounds. That’s up to you.

4. Max skill level for the 3 people you play in any given round is 15 with only one SL6 max or

above allowed to play per round.

5. Anyone on your spring 2023 roster or summer 2023 roster for this team can play (assuming each
player has played at least 6 lifetime matches in the APA). Skill levels as of 4/26/23 for the team
you are representing will be used. See next page for list of teams/players/skill levels.

6. 9-Ball during the first round (down the middle of the board) and on all matches on the loser’s side

of the board. 8-Ball on the winner’s side of the board. Refer to the stickers on the tournament
board for a reminder regarding which game you are playing in each round.

7. Official APA scoresheets will be used. Everything is the same as regular league night (games
must win chart for 8-Ball, and balls required to made in 9-Ball).

8. Format = modified single elimination (just like all APA tournaments). This guarantees every
team gets to play twice (but not necessarily lose twice).
9. One total time-out per rack regardless of skill level. Limit time-outs to one minute on average.

10. See next page for rosters and skill levels used for this event.
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